held in August,
for the Degree of M.A.

M.A. PART II

S.NO.SEM/2020/213

(IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2020

The following Candidates of Part II

2020,

(IV Semester) Examination
are declared to have passed the Examination
in Environmental Studies

Roll No.

50272

50275

50276

50277

50278

50280

50282

50283

50286

50288

50289

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

Division

(Out of 1600)

MAYANK MEGHWAL
BHAGWAN RAM MEGHWAL

SUKHDEV

ABHINANDAN KUMAR SINGH

SHATIVYA
DINESH DUTT ROHELLA

ROOPAM
SANJAY DEV

SURAJ NARAYAN YADAV
SHYAM SUNDAR YADAV

SHIVANG KAPOOR
CHAMAN JEET KAPOOR

VAISHALI SHARMA
KATLASH SHARMA

PRANAV YADAV
DILTP KUMAR

DIPTI DAHIYA
RAM SINGH

APARAJITA AGNIHOTRI
AMITABH AGNIHOTRI

NISHA RANI
VINAY KUMAR

1058

1052

1075

947

1058

1227

1089

1145

1158

1142

1T

1T

I
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2020

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-
ER-Essential reappear.

50274 ABHISHEK BHARTI Sem.-IV-ER-9
VINOD KUMAR

50281 NILANJANEE PANDEY Sem.-IV-302/400
SUNIL PANDEY

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)
DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 8th october, 2020.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



