UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2020

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

The following Candidates of Part II (IV Semester) Examination held in August, 2020, are declared to have passed the Examination for the Degree of M.A. in Environmental Studies :-

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 1600)	Division
	DEPARTMENT ENVIRC	NMENTAL STUDIES	
50272	MAYANK MEGHWAL BHAGWAN RAM MEGHWAL	957	II
50275	SUKHDEV ABHINANDAN KUMAR SINGH	1058	I
50276	SHAIVYA DINESH DUTT ROHELLA	1052	I
50277	ROOPAM SANJAY DEV	1075	I
50278	SURAJ NARAYAN YADAV SHYAM SUNDAR YADAV	947	II
50280	SHIVANG KAPOOR CHAMAN JEET KAPOOR	1058	I
50282	VAISHALI SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA	1227	I
50283	PRANAV YADAV DILIP KUMAR	1089	I
50286	DIPTI DAHIYA RAM SINGH	1145	I
50288	APARAJITA AGNIHOTRI AMITABH AGNIHOTRI	1158	I
50289	NISHA RANI VINAY KUMAR	1142	I
			Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2020

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:- $\mbox{\it ER-Essential}$ reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

50274 ABHISHEK BHARTI Sem.-IV-ER-9

VINOD KUMAR

50281 NILANJANEE PANDEY Sem.-IV-302/400

SUNIL PANDEY

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 8th October, 2020.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.